2016 Listings

Friday 8th January, 7pm (touch tour at 5.30pm), Grand Opera House, Snow White

Saturday 23rd January, 5pm, MAC, Dirty Dancing in le Shebeen

Saturday 6th February, 2.30pm, Grand Opera House, The Bodyguard

​Saturday 24th February 2018, 2.30pm, Grand Opera House, The Importance of Being Earnest

Thursday 25th February, 7.45pm, Lyric, Educating Rita

Saturday 12th March, 2.30pm, Grand Opera House, Avenue Q

Saturday 26th March, 2.30pm, Grand Opera House, Chitty Chitty Bang Bang

Thursday 7th April, 7.45pm, MAC, After Miss Julie

Thursday 14th April, 7.45pm, Lyric Theatre, 39 Steps

Saturday 30th April, 7.45pm, MAC, Puckoon

Thursday 5th May, 7.45pm, Lyric Theatre, Here Comes The Night

Thursday 12th May, 7.30pm, Grand Opera House, An Inspector Calls

Saturday 4th June, 1.30pm, Grand Opera House, Midsummer Night's Dream (A touch tour is at 11.30am)

Thursday 30th June, 7.45pm, Lyric, Smiley

Thursday 6th October,  7.45 pm,  Lyric Theatre, St Joan **CANCELLED**  

Saturday 8th October, 1.30pm, MAC, Quartet or Fifteen Chairs                             

Thursday 20th October, 8.00 p.m, Naughton Studio in the Lyric Theatre, Nest                 
  
Thursday 10th November, 7.45 pm, Lyric Theatre, 3 Sisters                                    
  
Tuesday 6th December, 10.30 am, MAC, Pinocchio         
  
Saturday 10th December, 6.00 pm, MAC, Pinocchio
